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0000441263BID NUMBER: C40002 FLOOD RESILIENCE AT COR 19-OCT-23OPEN DATE:

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

SMALLS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION

AHERN PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC

TULLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

T. MORIARTY & SON, INC

GAZEBO CONTRACTING INC.

GALVIN BROS/MADHUE CONTRACTING

PORTAL ELECTRIC LLC

TRANSIT CONSTRUCTION CORP

NAVILLUS TILE INC DBA NAVILLUS

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP.

AD-TECH ENTERPRISES, LTD

MASTERPIECE US INC.

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

AEIS LLC

RISING SUN CONSTRUCTION LLC

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

5408 VERNON BLVD

63 FLUSHING AVENUE

2 SEAVIEW BLVD.

127-50 NORTHERN BLVD

63 CREAMER ST

48 SOUTH SERVICE RD.

149 STEAMBOAT ROAD

120 ROUTE 9W NORTH

618 SAW MILL RIVER RD.

633 3RD AVENUE,

926-C LINCOLN AVENUE

21 WARREN PLACE

18 -57 41ST ST

3000 BURNS AVENUE

801 MONTROSE AVENUE

273 MAIN STREET

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

LONG ISLAND CITY

BROOKLYN

PORT WASHINGTON

FLUSHING

BROOKLYN

MELVILLE

GREAT NECK

HAVERSTRAW

YONKERS

NEW YORK

HOLBROOK

MOUNT VERNON

ASTORIA

WANTAGH

SOUTH PLAINFIELD.

SOUTH RIVER

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

ST
11716

11101

11205

11050

11368

11231

11747

11024

10927

10710

10017

11741

10550

11105

11793

07080

08882

ZIP 
6315631110

7187293600

7182540009

7186395880

7184467000

7188584800

7187281770

5164663785

8454297656

9144760465

2127501808

6315898600

9146650083

7187280509

5168760020

7323887711

7327070559

PHONE#
 6315633765

 7182548729

 7184761979

 7184466072

 7186244059

 7182784074

5164663607

8454297664

 9144762051

 2127504018

 6315677630

 7187280630

5168760021

 7323887767

 7325842441

FAX# 
CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA

BYRON LOPEZ

PETRO KUZNIETSOV

WILLIAM HARNEY

DEE PHILIPS

BENJAMIN ABRAMOVICH

JOSEPH LIMANDRI

MICHAEL LANG

JOSEPH A. DONATO

MINA GEORGE ASAAD

SUSAN LATTUCA

MARCUS JARL

GEORGE LIAKARIS

TOM WIGAND

PUJA GOEL

BARBARA ZYCH

CONTACT & E-MAIL

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

BLOPEZ@CACINDINC.COM

ESTIMATING@SMALLSELECTRICAL.COM

LIAM@AHERNCONTRACTORS.COM

DPHILIPS@TULLYCONSTRUCTION.COM

ESTIMATING@TMORIARTY.COM

JL@GAZEBOCONTRACTING.COM

M.LANG@GALVINBROTHERS.COM

JDONATO@PORTALELECTRIC.NET

JCHICORELLI@TRANSITCORP.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

MJARL@ADTECHENT.COM

INFO@MASTERPIECECOMPANIES.COM

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BARBARAZ@RISINGSUNGC.COM
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PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO

INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES 

ZAMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

SH5 CONSTRUCTION CORP

ZION CONTRACTING, LLC

DAGNACHEW AND ASSOCIATES, INC

LODUCA ASSOCIATES INC.

VMR CIVIL LLC

STEVEN DUBNER LANDSCAPING INC

ELDOR ELECTRIC, LLC

WSP USA INC

SIEMENS MOBILITY INC

DEBORAH BRADLEY CONSTRUCTION &

NEELAM CONSTRUCTION CORP.

BLH CONSTRUCTION, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
12 POTTER AVE

53-21 VERNON BLVD.

24-30  47TH STREET

112-20 14TH AVE

97-53 85TH ST.

2169 WEST 5TH STREET,

303 MERRICK RD, STE 205

DBA DAGNACHEW ELECTRIC

113 DIVISION AVE

55 MINEOLA BLVD

505 GRAND STREET

18-150129TH STREET

ONE PENN PLAZA

ONE PENN PLAZA

481 MANHATTAN AVENUE

163 A PARIS AVE

62 HILLBRIGHT TERRACE

ADDRESS                             
NEW ROCHELLE

LONG ISLAND CITY

ASTORIA

COLLEGE POINT

OZONE PARK

BROOKLYN

LYNBROOK

OCEANSIDE

BLUE POINT

MINEOLA

WESTBURY

COLLEGE POINT

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NORTHVALE

YONKERS,

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
10801

11101

11103

11356

11416

11223

11563

11572

11715

11501

11590

11356

10019

10119

10027

07647

11362

ZIP 
9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

7187623200

2129640189

7182592625

5169602414

5164421810

6315673144

5163490145

6317771800

7188831030

9144499105

9043122812

9177096390

2017682213

9173730771

PHONE#
 9149239201

 7182041904

7187212145

 7187623200

 3475876419

 7182592625

 8665307004

7187322229

 6315673371

 5163490011

6317771806

7188831033

2122222494

FAX# 
KEN DELASHO

GEORGE DINOS

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

GEORGE WU

JAHID MINTO

VEYSEL TUNCALAN

HELY DUARTE

TONY DAGNACHEW

RICHARD LODUCA

XIOMARA BONGIORNO

JESSICA LEVYNS

KURT FELDMANN

DAVID WEISS

LORI YOUNG

DEBORAH BRADLEY

KANTI BHANDERI

PERVEZ B. POROOSHASP

CONTACT & E-MAIL

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM

INFO@ZAMANCONSTRUCTION.COM

sh5construction@gmail.com

HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

RICHARD@LODUCAGC.COM

XBONGIORNO@VMRCIVIL.COM

JESSICA@SDLCO.COM

ESTIMATING@ELDOR.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

LORIJO.YOUNG@SIEMENS.COM

DEBORAH@DBCNEWYORK.COM

KALPESH@NEELAMCC.COM

CONTRACTOR@BLHCONSTRUCTIONINC.COM
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SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

WELKIN MECHANICAL

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II,

PIONEER LANDSCAPING & ASPHALT 

BOVE INDUSTRIES  INC

RMSK CONTRACTING CORP

GEM QUALITY CORP.

SOVEREIGN HYDROSEAL EAST INC

TRIUMPH CONSTRUCTION CORP

EE CRUZ AND COMPANY, INC.

VERDUGOS GENERAL CONTRACTORS 
C

LO SARDO GENERAL CONTRACTORS, 

VENDOR NAME                        
55 BROAD STREET, 5TH FLOOR

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FLOOR

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

150 CLOVE RD, 11TH FL

168 TOWNLINE ROAD

16 HULSE RD

20 PAULISON AVENUE

56 SANDS ST.

32-02 VERNON BLVD

1354 SENECA AVENUE

16-16 WHITESTONE EXPRESSWAY

608 LIBERTY AVE

35 CRESCENT STREET.

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,Y

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

LITTLE FALLS

KINGS PARK

E SETAUKET

RIDGEFIELD PARK

STATEN ISLAND,

ASTORIA

BRONX

WHITESTONE

BROOKLYN,

BROOKLYN

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10004

10005

11021

07424

11754

11733

07660

10304

11106

10474

11357

11207

11208

ZIP 
6469436753

6462642551

7185542800

2016916011

6312964300

6313318500

9172993045

7187599278

7022171871

7182155654

9082550392

7182359727

7186474924

PHONE#

 7186477528

FAX# 
SOO KIM

TERRANCE JAMES

MIRIN THANGARAJAH

COLETTE SLAMAN

SCOTT VELLA

RALPH LAPADULA JR.

PETER VICECONTE

VARUN PATEL

FREJOY ALEXANDER

DENISE CHAVIER

ERIN ROSNER

FRANK ROJAS

SILVIO  C. LO SARDO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SKIM@SYSTRA.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

MTHANGARAJAH@WELKINMECHANICAL.COM

CSLAMAN@WALSHGROUP.COM

SVELLA@PIONEERASPHALT.NET

RLAPADULA@BOVEINDUSTRIES.COM

PVICECONTE@RMSKCONTRACTING.COM

VPATEL@GEMQUALITYCORP.COM

FALEXANDER@SOVEREIGNHYDROSEAL.COM

DCHAVIER@TRIUMPHCONSTRUCTIONNY.COM

EROSNER@EECRUZ.COM

FRANK.R@VERDUGOSGCCORP.COM

SGUTHRIE@LOSARDO.NET


